
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

72 

44 

87 

88 

12 

9 

97 

33 

45 

7 

10 

16 

57 

11 

24 

21 

23 

35 

64 

37 

62 

40 

55 

96 

2 

19 

42 

27 

Name 

Marco BEZZECCHI 

Aron CANET 

Remy GARDNER 

Jorge MARTIN 

Thomas LUTHI 

Jorge NAVARRO 

Xavi VIERGE 

Enea BASTIANINI 

Tetsuta NAGASHIMA 

Lorenzo BALDASARRI 

Luca MARINI 

Joe ROBERTS 

Edgar PONS 

Nicolo BULEGA 

Simone CORSI 

Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO 

Marcel SCHROTTER 

Somkiat CHANTRA 

Bo BENDSNEYDER 

Augusto FERNANDEZ 

Stefano MANZI 

Hector GARZO 

Hafizh SYAHRIN 

Jake DIXON 

Jesko RAFFIN 

Lorenzo DALLA PORTA 

Marcos RAMIREZ 

Andi FARID IZDIHAR 

Nat. 

ITA 

SPA 

AUS 

SPA 

SWI 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

JPN 

ITA 

ITA 

USA 

SPA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

GER 

THA 

NED 

SPA 

ITA 

SPA 

MAL 

GBR 

SWI 

ITA 

SPA 

INA 

Team 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

Aspar Team 

Onexox TKKR SAG Team 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Liqui Moly Intact GP 

Speed Up Racing 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Flexbox HP 40 

SKY Racing Team VR46 

American Racing 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

MV Agusta  Forward Racing 

Speed Up Racing 

Liqui Moly Intact GP 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

NTS RW Racing GP 

EG 0.0 Marc VDS 

MV Agusta  Forward Racing 

Flexbox HP 40 

Aspar Team 

Petronas Sprinta Racing 

NTS RW Racing GP 

Italtrans Racing Team 

American Racing 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

Motorcycle 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

MV AGUSTA 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

NTS 

KALEX 

MV AGUSTA 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

NTS 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

Time 

1:40.448 

1:40.710 

1:40.848 

1:40.907 

1:40.910 

1:40.981 

1:41.114 

1:41.117 

1:41.189 

1:41.207 

1:41.232 

1:41.301 

1:41.306 

1:41.422 

1:41.476 

1:41.540 

1:41.543 

1:41.651 

1:41.716 

1:41.763 

1:41.934 

1:42.051 

1:42.127 

1:42.131 

1:42.282 

1:42.287 

1:42.468 

1:42.765 

Diff 

0.262 

0.400 

0.459 

0.462 

0.533 

0.666 

0.669 

0.741 

0.759 

0.784 

0.853 

0.858 

0.974 

1.028 

1.092 

1.095 

1.203 

1.268 

1.315 

1.486 

1.603 

1.679 

1.683 

1.834 

1.839 

2.020 

2.317 

Gap 

0.262 

0.138 

0.059 

0.003 

0.071 

0.133 

0.003 

0.072 

0.018 

0.025 

0.069 

0.005 

0.116 

0.054 

0.064 

0.003 

0.108 

0.065 

0.047 

0.171 

0.117 

0.076 

0.004 

0.151 

0.005 

0.181 

0.297 

In Session 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 1 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 1 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 1 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 1 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 6 

Day 2 Session 5 

Day 1 Session 3 

Day 1 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 4 

Day 2 Session 5 
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Moto2™/ Moto3™ Official Test Jerez 

Moto2 

Combined Standings Day 1-2 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 


